J-66
J
Air Fitting
1X
84.83
(3.34) 5X
Mounting
Holes

To order with GST standard-size low-noise thermocouple connector
pair, add suffix “-GST” to model number, and $12 to price.
Ordering Examples: OS36-5-E-140F-GMP, IR thermocouple
sensor Type E, with 25 to 80°C (80 to 180°F) range, GMP
low-noise subminiature connectors, $475 + 12 = $487. OCW-2,
OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total
of 4 years ($85), $475 + 85 = $560.
OS36-5-K-240F, IR thermocouple sensor Type K with 95 to 130°C
(200 to 270°F) range, $475.
OS36-5 Series
$475
All Models
Range Temperature
Code Range (2% Accuracy)
50F -18 to 27°C (0 to 80°F)
80F 10 to 49°C (50 to 120°F)
98.6F 16 to 39°C (60 to 102°F)
140F 25 to 80°C (80 to 180°F)
180F 70 to 104°C (160 to 220°F)
240F 95 to 130°C (200 to 270°F)
280F 125 to 155°C (260 to 310°F)
340F 145 to 175°C (290 to 350°F)
440F 170 to 250°C (340 to 480°F)
Range Chart
Dimensions: mm (in)
OMEGACARESM extended
warranty program is available
for models shown on this
page. Ask your sales
representative for full details
when placing an order.
OMEGACARESM covers parts,
labor and equivalent loaners.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
OS36-5-K-140F, $475, shown
smaller than actual size.